83500
TEACHERA
MIDYER WTD

city of Appleton
Water Distributicn

Summary Budget to Actual Report

For the Six Months Ending June 30, 2018

Pezcription

Distribution Administration
Customer Service
Digtribution Ops. & Maint.
Distribution Capital

Total

Year to
bate

Expense
248,761
227,802
651, 885

1,112,342

2,240,730

Encumbered
Amount

Total
Expended

and
Encumberad
248, %3¢
227,827
657,685
1,107,876

2,242,218

Full Year
amended
Budget
610,310
285,466
1,638,833
3,638,998

6,173,607

1
07/25/18
10:20:54

Percent
of Amended
Budget
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1

83500 city of Appleton
TEACHERA Wastewater Collection 07/25/18
MIDYER WWC Summary Budget to Actual Report 10:20:57
For the Six Months Ending June 30, 2018
Total

Year to Expended Full Year Percent

Date Encumbered and Amended of Amended
Description EXpense Amount Encumbered Budget Budget

Wastewater Collection Systems 225,120 0 225,120 857,931 26.2 %
Public Works Capital Improv. 598,962 0 598,962 2,389,084 25.1 %
824,082 0 824,082 3,246,995 25.4 %

Total
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83500
TEACHERA
MIDYER STR

Dasgription

Stormwater Administration
racilities Maintenance
neaf Cellection

Capital Construction

Total

City of aAppleton
Stormwater Utility

Summary Budget to Actual Report

For the Six Months Ending June 30,

Year to
Date
Expense
2,591,507
443,809
57,697
1,873,032

4,972,045

Encumbered
Amount

2018

Total
Expended
and

Encumbered
2,591,507
455,732
57,697
1,873,032

4,977,968

1
o07/25/18
10:20:50
Full Year Percent
amended of Amended
Budget Budget:
5,801,382 44.7 %
1,437,723 31.7 %
445,172 13.0 %
8,357,317 22.4 %
16,041,594 31.0 %
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